
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING SESSION #1

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

INFINEON RACEWAY - SONOMA, CA

ROUND 4 OF 10 - MAY 18-20, 2007

Lockhart-Phillips USA Formula Xtreme Series presented by HMR

KAWASAKI AMA SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN PRESENTED BY SUPERCUTS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

156 T. Montano  1137.7701

321 D. Sadowski  1538.4002

146 D. Luck  1038.4163

29 B. Long  838.4234

183 G. Combs  1938.6355

880 K. Nakashima  1738.6586

224 S. Stuart  538.8997

106 S. Ryan  739.0478

120 T. Mcdonald  1739.1129

225 D. Sanchez  1739.16610

81 C. Gittere  1739.53111

122 C. Wierman  1439.54412

711 M. Murphy  1439.74413

348 D. Murrey  1739.86814

42 C. Siebenhaar  839.96915

181 C. Mason  1240.39516

740 C. Rodrigues  740.42817

118 H. Barnes  340.93918

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

29 B. Long  1334.7621

156 T. Montano  934.9412

146 D. Luck  1035.0293

183 G. Combs  1935.0444

321 D. Sadowski  1435.2085

120 T. Mcdonald  1735.3236

122 C. Wierman  1535.4027

225 D. Sanchez  1235.6958

880 K. Nakashima  1735.7399

106 S. Ryan  735.79510

81 C. Gittere  835.81211

224 S. Stuart  735.90112

711 M. Murphy  1336.06913

348 D. Murrey  1836.13714

42 C. Siebenhaar  836.19915

740 C. Rodrigues  436.76916

181 C. Mason  1236.82917

118 H. Barnes  1337.29818

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

156 T. Montano  1228.6141

29 B. Long  1828.7622

321 D. Sadowski  1428.8703

120 T. Mcdonald  1728.9874

183 G. Combs  1429.0275

106 S. Ryan  1629.1286

880 K. Nakashima  1529.1897

146 D. Luck  1529.3078

225 D. Sanchez  1729.3819

711 M. Murphy  1429.43110

42 C. Siebenhaar  829.49911

224 S. Stuart  529.50412

81 C. Gittere  1829.63713

348 D. Murrey  1729.69214

122 C. Wierman  929.74015

740 C. Rodrigues  429.76316

181 C. Mason  1130.16817

118 H. Barnes  530.83418
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